
2025 NCSD Educational Webinars: Balancing Fair Trade 
1:30 Eastern/10:30am Pacific 

TOPIC DATE NATIONAL IMPORT SPECIALIST 
 

Knit Outerwear Tuesday March 18, 2025 Deanna Boldt 
How to Classify Angles, Shapes and Sections in Chapter 72 Tuesday March 25, 2025 Denise Hopkins 
Determining the Country of Origin of Apparel Thursday March 27, 2025 Maryalice Nowak 
What is “Packed” into Heading 3923? Tuesday April 1, 2025 Christina Allen 
Chapter 61: Let's Do it Again..It’s All About the Knit Blouse Friday April 11, 2025 Antoinette Peek-Williams 
Classification of Heading 8508 Vacuum Cleaners Tuesday April 15, 2025 Michael Chen 
A Review of Required Info Pertaining to Headings 8519-8529 Wednesday April 16, 2025 Lisa Cariello 
Seeing the Light: Optical Elements in Headings 9001 – 9005 Tuesday April 22, 2025 Luke LePage 
Laminated Safety Glass: Windshields, Subheading 7007.21 Wednesday April 23, 2025 Elena Pietron 
Going With The Flow: Pipes, Tubes, and Hollow Profiles Thursday April 24, 2025 Angie Amerson 
Heading 8477: Machines for Working Rubber or Plastics Tuesday April 29, 2025 Arthur Purcell 
Armed and Ready: The Arms and Ammunition of Chapter 93 Wednesday May 14, 2025 Paul Taylor 
Classification of Antiques of Heading 9706 Wednesday May 21, 2025 Dharmendra Lilia 
Decorative Articles of Ceramics of Heading 6913 Thursday May 22, 2025 Dana Giammanco 
Measuring and Checking Instruments of Heading 9031 Tuesday June 3, 2025 Jason Christie 
Telecommunication Devices of Heading 8517 Wednesday June 4, 2025 Steven Pollichino 
An Overview of Welding Machines and Apparatus Thursday June 5, 2025 Paul Huang 
Shoe Shank Redemption Tuesday June 10, 2025 Stacey Kalkines 
"Handy” Glove Classification Information Wednesday June 11, 2025 Karen Sikorski 
Overview of Hand Tools Classified in Chapter 82 Tuesday June 24, 2025 Anthony Grossi 
Fair Trade Fabrics Wednesday June 25, 2025 Nicole Rosso 
Understanding Festive Article Classification Tuesday July 1, 2025 Sandra Carlson 
Overview of Activated Carbon Tuesday July 8, 2025 John Bobel 
Skincare vs. Medicaments Tuesday July 15, 2025 Merari Ortiz/Judy Lee 
Trends in Classifying Coated Fabrics Thursday July 17, 2025 Michael Capanna 
An Overview of Novelty Hats and Other Headgear Wednesday July 23, 2025 Katherine Souffront 
Flying the Friendly Skies in Drone and other Aircraft Tuesday July 29, 2025 Liana Alvarez/Matthew Sullivan  
Getting to the Point – Forks and Spoons of Heading 8215 Tuesday August 5, 2025 Kristopher Burton 
Overview of Liquid Pumps Wednesday August 6, 2025 Sandra Martinez 
Classification of Plaited Articles of Chapter 46 Tuesday August 12, 2025 Laurel Duvall             
Traveling Through the Rules of Heading 4202 Thursday August 14, 2025 Vikki Lazaro 
Other Made-up Textiles Articles of Subheading 6307.90 Tuesday August 26, 2025 Kristine Dodge 
All About Chapter 62 Blouses Wednesday August 27, 2025 Kimberly Rackett 
Overview of Chapter 28 Chemicals Wednesday September 3, 2025  Nuccio Fera    
Let's Make a Date to Discuss Date & Date Related Products Tuesday September 16, 2025       Timothy Petrulonis  
What Two Letters Spell Candy? C and Y! Thursday September 18, 2025     Frank Troise 


